Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

5 min
20 °C
µA
tan δmax
120 Hz
20 °C
Zmax
100 kHz
20 °C
Ω
I~R
100 kHz
105 °C
mA
Ordering code1)
160 22 10  × 20 121 0,20 1,5 420 B43858A1226M00*
33 10  × 20 173 0,20 1,5 540 B43858A1336M00*
47 12,5 × 20 241 0,20 0,85 650 B43858F1476M00*
47 12,5 × 25 241 0,20 0,85 750 B43858A1476M00*
68 16  × 25 341 0,20 0,70 900 B43858A1686M00*
100 16  × 25 495 0,20 0,35 1100 B43858A1107M00*
220 18  × 31 1071 0,20 0,25 1320 B43858A1227M00*
330 20  × 35 1599 0,20 0,20 1800 B43858A1337M00*
200 10 10  × 16 75 0,20 6,0 200 B43858A2106M00*
22 10  × 20 147 0,20 1,7 470 B43858A2226M00*
33 12,5 × 20 213 0,20 1,1 500 B43858K2336M00*
33 12,5 × 25 213 0,20 1,1 570 B43858A2336M00*
47 12,5 × 25 297 0,20 0,80 780 B43858A2476M00*
68 16  × 20 423 0,20 0,55 850 B43858T2686M00*
68 16  × 25 423 0,20 0,55 900 B43858A2686M00*
100 16  × 31,5 615 0,20 0,26 1250 B43858A2107M00*
220 18  × 35 1335 0,20 0,18 1390 B43858A2227M00*
250 10 10  × 20 90 0,20 4,0 280 B43858F2106M00*
22 12,5 × 25 180 0,20 2,5 510 B43858F2226M00*
33 12,5 × 20 263 0,20 2,0 500 B43858K2336M00*
33 12,5 × 25 263 0,20 2,0 600 B43858F2336M00*
47 16  × 20 368 0,20 0,85 700 B43858K2476M00*
47 16  × 25 368 0,20 0,85 840 B43858F2476M00*
68 16  × 31,5 525 0,20 0,80 1150 B43858F2686M00*
100 16  × 31,5 765 0,20 0,75 1350 B43858F2107M00*
220 18  × 40 1665 0,20 0,40 1460 B43858F2227M00*
Preferred types
1) * = “0” for bulk version.
For taping versions, other lead configurations and packing information see page 503.
461 10/02
High Ripple Capability – 105 °C
B43858
350 2,2 10  × 16 38 0,20 6,0 100 B43858A4225M00*
3,3 10  × 16 50 0,20 4,0 130 B43858A4335M00*
4,7 10  × 20 64 0,20 3,0 180 B43858A4475M00*
6,8 10  × 20 86 0,20 2,7 220 B43858A4685M00*
10 12,5 × 25 120 0,20 2,0 300 B43858A4106M00*
22 16  × 25 246 0,20 0,80 560 B43858A4226M00*
33 16  × 20 362 0,20 0,80 550 B43858F4336M00*
33 16  × 25 362 0,20 0,80 680 B43858A4336M00*
47 18  × 35 509 0,20 0,55 1000 B43858A4476M00*
68 18  × 40 729 0,20 0,50 1200 B43858A4686M00*
100 18  × 40 1065 0,20 0,40 1450 B43858A4107M00*
400 2,2 10  × 16 41 0,24 7,0 100 B43858A9225M00*
3,3 10  × 16 55 0,24 5,0 130 B43858A9335M00*
4,7 10  × 20 71 0,24 4,0 180 B43858A9475M00*
6,8 12,5 × 25 97 0,24 3,5 270 B43858A9685M00*
10 12,5 × 25 135 0,24 2,5 300 B43858A9106M00*
22 16  × 25 279 0,24 0,80 560 B43858A9226M00*
33 16  × 31,5 411 0,24 0,85 720 B43858A9336M00*
47 18  × 35 579 0,24 0,55 980 B43858A9476M00*
47 20  × 20 579 0,24 0,55 800 B43858F9476M00*
68 20  × 35 831 0,24 0,45 1300 B43858A9686M00*
100 20  × 40 1215 0,24 0,35 1550 B43858A9107M00*
450 2,2 10  × 16 45 0,24 8,5 100 B43858B5225M00*
3,3 10  × 20 60 0,24 9,0 130 B43858B5335M00*
4,7 10  × 20 78 0,24 4,5 180 B43858B5475M00*
6,8 12,5 × 25 107 0,24 4,0 270 B43858B5685M00*
10 12,5 × 25 150 0,24 3,0 300 B43858B5106M00*
22 16  × 31,5 312 0,24 2,0 600 B43858B5226M00*
22 18  × 20 312 0,24 2,0 500 B43858K5226M00*
33 18  × 31,5 461 0,24 1,4 780 B43858B5336M00*
47 18  × 35 650 0,24 1,1 980 B43858B5476M00*
68 20  × 40 933 0,24 0,85 1350 B43858B5686M00*
1) * = “0” for bulk version.
For taping versions, other lead configurations and packing information see page 503.
Technical data and ordering codes
UR